
PROGRAMARE EXAMENELOR DIN SEMESTRUL 1 

An universitar 2021-2022 

 

Prezentarea a 1-a 

(17.01.2022-06.02.2022) 

 

ANUL IV - Mecatronică 

Nr. 

crt. 
DISCIPLINA 

Modul 

de 

desfășurare 

(față în față 

sau on-line) 

Modul de 

examinare 

(scris/oral 

/scris și 

oral) 

DATA ORA Grupa 
Cadrul 

didactic 

1.  MIC Online Scris 
31.01.2022 

25.02.2022 

1400 

1000 
MCTR V. Ciupe 

2.  IA 
Faţă în faţă/ 

Sala M 204 

Scris  21.01.2022 

14.02.2022 

1400 

1000 

MCTR C. 

Moldovan 

3.  PSM Online 
Scris  18.01.2022 

15.02.2022 

1000 

1000 

MCTR 
V. Dolga 

4.  AP 

Faţă în faţă/ 

Sala de 

Conf. 

Scris 
04.02.2022 

21.02.2022 

1400 

1200 

MCTR 

V. Ciupe 

 

 


